Base  R-class W/V 251
Aerodynamics, design ( B )
All BRABUS aerodynamic components have been certified with
regard to vehicle handling and material safety. They are designed
in a way that all mounting points are invisible after installation.
Frontspoiler
251-200-00 Frontspoiler W/V 251 Pur-R-Rim $ 795.00
for original bumper

622-950-50-RDK 9,5J x 20 H2 offset 50 $ 1,995.00
rear installation $ 25.00
tires: 265/45 R 20 - 104W** Upon request
or 275/40 R 20 - 102W** Upon request
Combination BRABUS Monoblock A
Six spoke design
silver painted „high gloss“
A13-808-XX 8J x 18 H2 $ 575.00
front + rear installation $ 25.00
tires: 235/60 R 18 (ABE) upon request
or 255/55 R 18 (ABE) upon request
or 285/50 R 18** upon request
Combination BRABUS Monoblock S
Double spoke design
silver polished
S12-808-55 8J x 18 H2 offset 55 $ 695.00
front installation $ 25.00
tires: 255/55 R 18 - 105** upon request
S12-808-51 8J x 18 H2 offset 51 $ 695.00
rear installation $ 25.00
tires: 255/55 R 18 - 105** upon request
S12-808-57 8J x 18 H2 offset 57 $ 695.00
front installation $ 25.00
tires: 285/50 R 18 - 109** upon request
S12-808-51 8J x 18 H2 offset 51 $ 695.00
rear installation $ 25.00
tires: 285/50 R 18 - 109** upon request
Distribution centers:
West 800.766.0064
South 866.805.0692
Effective 08/09/06
Prices subject to change.
Not responsible for typographical errors.
2
Tuning Centers:
Los Angeles 310.203.3900
Newport Beach 949.797.0177
Base  R-class W/V 251
Wheels and tires ( B )
S12-859-54 8.5J x 19 H2 offset 54 $ 895.00
front installation $ 25.00
tires: 255/50 R 19 - 103** upon request
S12-859-48 8.5J x 19 H2 offset 48 $ 895.00
rear installation $ 25.00
tires: 255/50 R 19 - 103** upon request
S12-859-54 8.5J x 19 H2 offset 54 $ 895.00
front installation $ 25.00
tires: 255/50 R 19 - 103* upon request
S12-959-53 9.5J x 19 H2 offset 53  $ 955.00
rear installation $ 25.00
tires: 285/45 R 19 - 107* upon request
S12-959-60 9.5J x 19 H2 offset 60 $ 955.00
front installation $ 25.00
tires: 285/45 ZR 19 - 107** upon request
S12-959-53 9.5J x 19 H2 offset 53 $ 955.00
rear installation $ 25.00

Distribution centers:
West 800.766.0064
South 866.805.0692
Effective 08/09/06
Prices subject to change.
Not responsible for typographical errors.
3
Tuning Centers:
Los Angeles 310.203.3900
Newport Beach 949.797.0177
Base  R-class W/V 251
Wheels and tires ( B )
Combination BRABUS Monoblock S
Double spoke design
silver polished
S12-950-57 9.5J x 20 H2 offset 57 $ 1,195.00
front installation $ 25.00
tires: 265/45 R 20 - 104W** upon request
or 275/40 R 20 - 102W** upon request
S12-950-51 9,5J x 20 H2 offset 51 $ 1,195.00
rear installation $ 25.00
tires: 265/45 R 20 - 104W** upon request
or 275/40 R 20 - 102W** upon request
S12-002-60 10J x 22 H2 offset 60 $ 1,595.00
front installation $ 25.00
tires: 265/35 R 22 - 102W**
or 295/30 R 22 - 101Y**
S12-002-55 10J x 22 H2 offset 55 $ 1,595.00
rear installation $ 25.00
tires: 265/35 R 22 - 102W**
or 295/30 R 22 - 101Y**
S12-002-60 10J x 22 H2 offset 60 $ 1,595.00